@UJ) QUT Netball
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Mixed (Thursdays) - Div C Main - Mixed (Thursdays) - Pool C

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Thu 03 Apr 2025 18:00 Court 3 College of Excellence 2 Protect ya Net

Thu 03 Apr 2025 18:00 Court 4 Goal Diggers X-Rays

Thu 03 Apr 2025 18:50 Court 4 QUTies Raymont Ravens

Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:40 Court 3 Talk Netty To Me reakers on the Freakin Gourt 3000: Thursday
Thu 03 Apr 2025 19:40 Court 4 SPU Expendaballs
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Round 2 - Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day
Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025

Thu 10 Apr 2025
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Time

18:00

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 4

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
Protect ya Net
QUTies

Freakers on the Freakin Court 3000: Thursday
Edition

Raymont Ravens

X-Rays

Team 2
Talk Netty To Me

SPU

Expendaballs

Goal Diggers

College of Excellence 2
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Round 3 - Week starting Mon 14 Apr 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day
Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Thu 17 Apr 2025

Page 3 of 9

Time

18:00

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 4

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
Goal Diggers

College of Excellence 2

SPU

Expendaballs

Talk Netty To Me

Team 2
QUTies

Raymont Ravens

Freakers on the Freakin Court 3000: Thursday

Edition
Protect ya Net

X-Rays
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Round 4 - Week starting Mon 21 Apr 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Thu 24 Apr 2025

Thu 24 Apr 2025

Thu 24 Apr 2025
Thu 24 Apr 2025

Thu 24 Apr 2025
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Time

18:00

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 4

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
X-Rays

Freakers on the Freakin Court 3000: Thursday
Edition

Expendaballs
Raymont Ravens

Protect ya Net

Team 2

QUTies

College of Excellence 2

Talk Netty To Me
SPU

Goal Diggers
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Round 5 - Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day
Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01
Thu 01
Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01

Thu 01
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May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025
May 2025
May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

May 2025

Time

18:00

18:00

18:50

18:50

19:40

19:40

19:40

20:30

20:30

Subvenue
Court 5

Court 6

Court 6

Court 7
Court 5
Court 6

Court 7

Court 5

Court 6

Team 1
X-Rays

Goal Diggers

Protect ya Net

Raymont Ravens
QUTies
Expendaballs
Raymont Ravens

Freakers on the Freakin Court 3000: Thursday
Edition

Protect ya Net

Team 2
Expendaballs

SPU

Freakers on the Freakin Court 3000: Thursday

Edition

Talk Netty To Me
College of Excellence 2
Talk Netty To Me

SPU

College of Excellence 2

Goal Diggers
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Round 6 - Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day
Thu 08 May 2025
Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025

Thu 08 May 2025
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Time

18:00

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 4

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

Talk Netty To Me

SPU

College of Excellence 2

Freakers on the Freakin Court 3000: Thursday
Edition

Expendaballs

Team 2
QUTies
Protect ya Net
Goal Diggers

X-Rays

Raymont Ravens
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Round 7 - Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Thu 15 May 2025

Thu 15 May 2025

Thu 15 May 2025
Thu 15 May 2025

Thu 15 May 2025
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Time

18:00

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 4

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

QUTies

Raymont Ravens

X-Rays
Goal Diggers

College of Excellence 2

Team 2

Expendaballs

Freakers on the Freakin Court 3000: Thursday

Edition
Protect ya Net
Talk Netty To Me

SPU
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Round 8 - Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Thu 22 May 2025
Thu 22 May 2025
Thu 22 May 2025

Thu 22 May 2025

Thu 22 May 2025
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Time

18:00

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 4

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

Protect ya Net
Expendaballs
Talk Netty To Me
SPU

Freakers on the Freakin Court 3000: Thursday
Edition

Team 2

Raymont Ravens

Goal Diggers

College of Excellence 2

X-Rays

QUTies

Accessed at 23 May 2025 at 04:52:20



Round 9 - Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Downey Park Netball Association

Day

Thu 29 May 2025
Thu 29 May 2025
Thu 29 May 2025

Thu 29 May 2025

Thu 29 May 2025
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Time

18:00

18:00

18:50

19:40

20:30

Subvenue

Court 3

Court 4

Court 4

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
Talk Netty To Me
QUTies
Raymont Ravens

College of Excellence 2

Goal Diggers

Team 2

SPU

Protect ya Net
X-Rays

Expendaballs

Freakers on the Freakin Court 3000: Thursday

Edition
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